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Our bar list features cocktails with their own unique characters — 

like every region of Italy, from the north to the south. We’ve combined 

a classic strict look, refined flavor and elegant luxury. 





N/A COCKTAILS
COCKTAILS ON CART



850

N/A COCKTAILS



APERITIVO / DIGESTIVO
40 ml

PORTUGAL

GERMANY

RUSSIA

FRANCE

Per Se

Absente 55

Tselovalnikъ Coffee Elixir by El Copitas 
Bar 

Hardy, Le Coq D’Or, Blanc, 
Pineau des Charantes

Hardy, Le Coq D’Or, Rose, 
Pineau des Charantes

Carranca Redondo

Lillet Blanc

«Byrrh» Grand Quinquina

Noces Royales

Suze

Grand Marnier

Grand Marnier VSOP

Grand Marnier XO

Cazottes Tomates 

Сazzotes Guignes & Guins 

650

550

800

650

650

800

700

700

700

800

1150

1400

1500

2300

2300



Chinato Borgogno

Prunella Mandorlata 

1200

1200

GREECE Skinos 850

ITALY Luxardo Amaretto Di Saschira 

Benvenuti Nocino  

Mirto Di Sardegna Bresca Dorada

Homemade Limoncello  

Strega 

Bergia Rabarbaro  

Limoncello Marcarti 

650

650

650

600

750

600

750



Aperol

Amaro Nonino 

Amaro Montenegro 

Amaro Santoni

Branca Menta

Cynar

Amaro di Angostura 

Fernet Branca

Amaro Ferro China Baliva

650

1000

1000

850

750

650

750

750

550

BITTER & AMARO
40 ml

ITALY Martini Riserva Bitter

Campari

550

650

Tio Pepe Palomino Fino

Nectar Pedro Ximenez

900

1000

Leonor Palo Cortado 900

SHERRY
60 ml

SPAIN Manzanilla

Alexandro Oloroso

650

800



Dalva Porto Colheita 1982 

Martini Extra Dry

Cocchi Americano Rosa

Carlo Alberto Riserva Red

4500

550

750

850

PORTO

VERMOUTH

60 ml

60 ml

PORTUGAL

ITALY

Porto Alegre Ruby Porto Quinta do 
Portal

Martini Fiero

Martini Bianco

Punt e’ Mes

Carpano Antica Formula

Maynard’s Tawny Porto 20 y.o.

Martini Rosso

Cocchi Americano 

Carlo Alberto Riserva White 

850

550

550

750

1300

2000

550

750

850





Organika 1050

VODKA
40 ml

RUSSIA

FRANCE

Tchaikovski 

Grey Goose

Organika Truffle

Tselovalnik by El Copitas Bar 

Sturio Organic

550

850

1300

600

1400

Portobello Road No.17 London Dry 

Gin Mare Capri

Generous Purple

Monkey 47

1000

1400

900

2700

GIN
40 ml

RUSSIA

SPAIN

FRANCE

ENGLAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

GERMANY

Tselovalnik Local Gin

Portobello Road Savoury 

Nordes

Drumshanbo Gunpowder Irish Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Hendrick’s

650

1100

1500

1300

650

1200

1100



Arcane Grand Amber Rum 12 y.o.

La Escondida Grand Mezcal

Flor De Cana 5 years 

Arette Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Castell del Rojo Cubanito Negro

Zacapa XO 

900

1200

650

3100

4900

700

RUM/CACHACA

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

40 ml

40 ml

ITALY

MEXICO

REPUBLIC OF MAURITIUS

GAYANA 

NICARAGAU

BRAZIL

VENEZUELA

SPAIN

GUATEMALA

Oakheart Original

Ley 925 Blanco

El Dorado 12 

Montelobos 

Flor De Cana 7 years 

Botucal Reserva

Ley 925 Reposado

Flor De Cana 4 years 

Arette Blanco 

Velho Barreiro

490

750

950

1800

850

3700

1300

850

550

1800

600



Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

Writers’ Tears Japanese Cask Finish 

Writers’ Tears Double Oak

Wild Turkey Rare 

Whisky Kavalan, «Concertmaster» 
Port Cask Finish

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

The Macallan Double Cask 18 y.o.

Caol Ila 12 y.o.

1250

2200

1900

2300

2200

9000

1800

WHISK(E)Y / BOURBON
40 ml

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

USA

OTHER COUNTRIES 

Dewar’s White Label

West Cork Single Malt 

Woodford Reserve 

Wild Turkey 81

Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin

Monkey Shoulder 

Samaroli Islay 

Dewar’s Japanese Smooth 8 y.o.

Bellevoye Finition Sauternes

Singleton 12 y.o.

The Macallan Triple Cask 12 y.o.

600

1050

950

1450

1300

3500

700

1550

850

1700

1400

3500



Il Moscato di Nonino

Chateau du Breuil, 
«Reserve des Seigneurs» XO 

Levi Serafino Barolo

San Leonardo Stravecchia

Levi Serafino Barbaresco

Levi Serafino Ambrata 78 Fiammifero

1400

3300

2600

3200

2600

4100

GRAPPA

СALVADOS

40 ml

40 ml

ITALY

FRANCE

Nonino Friulana 

Blanche de Normandie

San Leonardo Bianca

Nonino Prosecco 

Boulard Auguste XO

Levi Serafino Arneis 

Levi Serafino Camomilla 

1000

1300

1550

1400

3600

1700

2600



Bisquit&Dubouche VSOP 

Hardy Rare XO Fine Champagne

Martell Cordon Bleu

Tesseron XO lot No.76 Tradizione 

Hardy Noces d’Or Sublime Grande 
Champagne

1700

2500

5500

3500

6500

COGNAC & BRANDY

ARMAGNAC

40 ml

40 ml

FRANCE

SPAIN

FRANCE

Martignac VS

Chateau de Lacquy 17 ans

H by Hine

Bisquit&Dubouche VS

Tesseron XO lot No.90 Ovation 

Martignac XO

DELAMAIN Cognac 
Grand Champagne XO

Soberano Brandy

950

2100

1400

1100

2450

4000

4000

600





BEER

WATER

JUICES 

LEMONADES AND TONIC 

by bottle 0,33l

still/sparkling

SPAIN

RUSSIA

ITALY

RUSSIA

ITALY

ENGLAND

Estrella

Fresa’s 500ml

Свежевыжатый 200мл
aпельсин / грейпфрут 

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero 330ml

Estrella Free Damm

San Bernardo 750ml

Wiz 250мл
вишня  / яблоко / томат / апельсин

J.Gasco Dry bitter tonic 200ml

Fentimans Valencian Orange 200ml

600

290

550

550

600

750

450

600

600



Homemade Limonata 200ml

Базилик - Клубника

Маракуйя - Бузина

450

450

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

TEA

Эспрессо

Чайник ароматного чая 800мл

Гречишный чай

Капучино

Мы можем приготовить для вас любой 
кофейный напиток на альтернативном 
молоке и на кофе без кофеина!

Американо

Латте

Доппио

Ассам / Эрл Грей / Китайский Порох / 
Жасмин / Травяной / Фруктовый

Флэт Уайт

Эспрессо Макиато

Корретто 

Раф

330

600

500

390

330

390

330

390

350

580

80

450



We brew coffee from the Italian blend 

Supremo - a blend of Arabica and Robusta, 

Sweet and rich taste, with a chocolate-caramel note, 

The beans are roasted and blended in Italy



CIAO!
fresasgroup.com


